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1 Front Camera 
2 SD Slot with Cover 
3 LED Indicator 
4 Back button 
5 Up / Down Buttons 
6 Vol+ / Vol- Buttons         
7 Power Switch 
8 DC-In Jack
9 Barcode Scanner 
10 Ethernet Port 

11 USB Host Port 

support external SD card

return to the previous page
navigate up/down to select an item adjust the 
system volume
by default, power switch is in ON position 
powered by 12V/2A DC input
2D barcode scanner to scan barcode 
RJ45 connector supporting Ethernet 
connection 
support USB 2.0 Host type A

12 Micro-USB OTG Port USB 2.0, Micro-USB type B, OTG
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13 Expansion Slot 
14 Speakers 
15 VESA Mount Holes 

install optional add-on modules
dual audio output
mount device with VESA wall mount kit

16 Control I/O Port Cover 
cover for frequently used I/O ports17 I/O Port Covers 

18 Headset and Mic

(with I/O port covers)(without I/O port covers)

17

cover for GPIO and RS-232 ports



D-A-C-HNewland EMEA HQ 
+31 (0) 345 87 00 33 
info@newland-id.com 
newland-id.com

+49 (0) 6182 82916-16 
info@newland-id.de

Benelux
+31 (0) 345 87 00 33 
benelux@newland-id.com

Italy
+39 (0) 342 0562227
italy@newland-id.com

France
+39 (0) 345 8804096 
france@newland-id.com

Ibérica
+31 (0) 345 87 00 33 
info@newland-id.es

Nordic & Baltic
+46 (0) 70 88 47 767 
nordic@newland-id.com

South Africa
Gauteng: +27 (0) 11 553 8010
Cape Town: +27 (0) 21 9140819
info@newland-id.co.za

United Kingdom
+44 (0) 1442 212020
sales@newland-id.co.uk

Russia
+31 (0) 345 87 00 33
russia@newland-id.com

Middle East
+39 (0) 345 8804096 
middleeast@newland-id.com

Turkey
+90 (0) 544 538 40 49
turkey@newland-id.com

Iran
+90 (0) 544 538 40 49
iran@newland-id.com

SCANNING MADE SIMPLE


	Blank Page



